Annexure 6
Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022 List of Creditors as on December 13, 2023

List of Operational Creditors (Government)

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted ACTEGED Amountof Amount = Amount of

any mutual of claim claim
dues, that not under

Name of Creditor Date of : LT Nature of Whether . contingent
A Amount claimed of claim . .
receipt claim related party?  _ " claim

Remarks, if any

admitted may be admitted | verification
1Income Tax Office 27-07-2023 10,69,03,836 10,69,03,836 |Outstanding Dues | No - - - - -
& Penalties
2| Sales Tax(State Tax) Officer 20-11-2023 41,26,535 41,26,535 |Regular Sales Tax [ No - - - - - | Awating further details
dues from the claimant
11,10,30,371 11,10,30,371 - - - - -




